
NATSクラス 予選 B-NA・VTEC・TS 2022 / 12 / 11

結果 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 90 TS 1 羽柴 平 河原石油通勤快速ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF1 2'06.510 4 / 7 210.117
2 86 TS 2 N2☆ﾌｧｲﾀｰ HSR☆MAX86 AE86 2'07.216 4 / 6 0.706 0.706 192.513
3 85 TS 3 TSﾌｧｲﾀｰ HSR☆TSｻﾆｰ B110 2'11.672 5 / 6 5.162 4.456 197.802
4 81 VTEC 1 長田 勇斗 Y'zBAHN ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'14.690 6 / 6 8.180 3.018 186.528
5 82 VTEC 2 下山千奈津 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨｰﾜｰｸｽ下山EF EF9 2'15.662 4 / 5 9.152 0.972 189.807
6 80 VTEC 3 石掛 清治 NH578.CIVIC EK9 2'15.733 5 / 6 9.223 0.071 186.851
7 77 VTEC 4 ﾌﾞﾆｮｳのﾅｲﾝ ｽﾃｰｼｮﾝｴｲﾄ･ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'15.921 2 / 6 9.411 0.188 182.432
8 84 TS 4 用正 大和 ﾊｼﾓﾄR大和魂ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'16.983 6 / 6 10.473 1.062 191.150
9 78 VTEC 5 蓑 裕臣 PGM☆ﾊｼﾓﾄｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'18.623 4 / 5 12.113 1.640
10 76 VTEC 6 ｼｬﾊﾞ僧 ｼｬﾊﾞいｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'19.329 6 / 6 12.819 0.706 192.857
11 87 TS 5 ﾗｲｽ宮本 OLD☆BOY☆CRX EF8 2'20.083 3 / 5 13.573 0.754 185.886
12 79 VTEC 7 奈良 孝之 ﾏｲﾙﾄﾞｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞS2000 AP1 2'20.398 5 / 6 13.888 0.315 188.482
13 71 B-NA 1 久保貴文 車輪工房NA8ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8 2'20.399 5 / 6 13.889 0.001 174.757
14 88 TS 6 中川 貴生 ﾊｼﾓﾄR☆AE86雷鳴 AE86 2'21.359 6 / 6 14.849 0.960 174.757
15 70 B-NA 2 なつき ｽﾌﾟﾘﾝﾀｰﾄﾚﾉ AE111 2'21.636 6 / 6 15.126 0.277 175.610
16 74 B-NA 3 相間 圭一 相間自動車☆ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝEP91 EP91 2'22.451 5 / 6 15.941 0.815 169.811
17 75 B-NA 4 くっしぃ3号 友達と走りたいｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33 2'22.894 6 / 6 16.384 0.443 180.602
18 91 TS 7 酒井法子 のりPｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ GZ10 2'25.080 6 / 6 18.570 2.186 165.644
19 83 TS 8 花田 剛 ｻﾆｰﾄﾗｯｸ GB122 2'25.213 5 / 6 18.703 0.133 166.924
20 68 B-NA 5 くっしぃ だいたいﾉｰﾏﾙBRZ ZC6 2'28.332 5 / 6 21.822 3.119 181.208
21 67 B-NA 6 林 宗一郎 Yui86号 AE86 2'29.816 4 / 6 23.306 1.484 177.632
22 69 B-NA 7 babyCats ｽﾃｰｼｮﾝｴｲﾄRS HA36S 2'32.944 4 / 6 26.434 3.128 158.126
23 73 B-NA 8 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ☆ﾋﾞｰﾄ PP1 2'35.365 6 / 6 28.855 2.421 144.385
24 72 B-NA 9 小池 雅人 ZEAL CREWﾏｰﾁKRT K13改 2'37.590 3 / 5 31.080 2.225 155.844
25 89 TS 9 Atushi 直結4速SP★ﾌﾞﾙﾄﾗ B122 2'41.104 3 / 4 34.594 3.514 149.171
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